THE NEXT CREDITORS MEETING IN GREENSBORO ISAUGUST 13, 2018. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES
MAY BE HELD ON AUG 13, 2018.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Charles M. lvey

18-10720

18-10522

18-10721

18-10700

18-10701

18-10716

18-10715

18-10702

18-10699

Sue Gaster Henson

Charles Isaac Lane Jr.

(Cont. From 06/18/18, 07/02/18 )

Tony Randall Maness

Billy French Crayton
Katherine Lasseigne Crayton

Claudette Whitmore Hayes

David Jermichael Helms

Patricia Ann Kelly

Misty Diane Toler

Deborah Ann Williams

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Tiffany Ann Turner

Phillip E. Bolton

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10718

18-10722

18-10694

18-10713

18-10723

18-10711

18-10712

Faith Nicole Boykin

Jermaine L. Sumter
Oneka Pearl Sumter

Robert Altamirano Durgin
Sheron Keen Durgin

Erik Stephen Edwards

Percy Womack 111
Jessica Elaine Harden Womack

Laura Kristina Mobley

Robert Cooke Trousdell Jr.

PRO SE

Mercedes Oglukian Chut

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Damon Terry Duncan

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: Gerald S. Schafer

18-10673 Michael Lee Key
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

18-10635 Alison Keli Underwood
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

18-10682 Joshua Lynn Gordon
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

18-10670 Juanita Sharon Davis
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

18-10634 Maryam Elizabeth Hashish
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

18-10731 Tony Jetter

18-10633 Aleia C. Otey
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

18-10708 Curtis Hargrove
Valjean Lyons-Alexander Hargrove

18-10709 Michael Keith Pruitt

Julie H. Morrison

Julie H. Morrison

Charles E. Neill

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

PRO SE

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10611

18-10668

18-10636

18-10667

18-10707

18-10687

18-10726

18-10732

18-10725

18-10557

Ruby Rich Morgan
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

Cindy Little Blitzer
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

Cecilia Eleonor Couch
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

Teresa Darlene Smith
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

Charles Ray Bray

Patricia Baldwin Bray

Tykiesha McDaniel Wilson

Colin James Buck

John Wesley Smith
Debra Abernathy Smith

Maciej Mikolaj Szypulski

Kevin Barker
Holly Barker
(Cont. From 06/18/18, 07/16/18 )

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

PRO SE

Sherri Lynn Hamlett

Charles (Chuck) Marshall Ivey

Robert A. Lefkowitz

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:30 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: AnitaJo Kinlaw Troxler

18-10665

18-10691

18-10692

18-10689

18-10688

18-10697

18-10617

18-10637

Ronald Majette William E. Mathers
Colette Moscita Barnes-Howard John T. Orcutt
George Thomas Freeman Jr. John T. Orcutt

Wanda Cook Freeman

LiDonatia LaGwen Goode John T. Orcutt

James Andrea Graves John T. Orcutt
Rose Mae Graves

Michael Kevin Grunwald John T. Orcutt

Donald Charles Heady Sr John T. Orcutt
Kristin Marie Heady
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

Richard Wayne Hefner John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10690 Christine Marie Holdren John T. Orcutt
18-10656 James King Jr John T. Orcutt FF

(Cont. From 07/16/18 )
18-10664 Ouida Kay King John T. Orcutt
18-10684 Stanley Nathaniel Newsome 11 John T. Orcutt
18-10440 Jessica Avonti Owens John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 06/04/18 )
18-10658 Kathleen Lyn Peterson John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 07/16/18 )
18-10666 Cornelius Lamont Stovall John T. Orcutt FF
18-10445 Carol Mabe Wilder John T. Orcutt

(Cont. From 06/04/18, 07/16/18 )
18-10703 Kelly Lunceford Ashby Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10685 Tony Verald Brown Brandi Leigh Richardson
18-10704 Timolyn Latrice Cole Brandi Leigh Richardson

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10671

18-10609

18-10698

18-10622

18-10610

18-10645

18-10686

18-10651

18-10659

18-10695

Marianne Rohrer Hancock

TonyaLynn Miller
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

William Arnold Vernon
Sandra Sims Vernon

Edwin Leslie Rickard Jr
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

Carlos Jerome Johnson
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

June Crum Alberty
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

Donald Max Ingram Il
Vickie Denise Ingram

Joseph Clark Hampton

(Cont. From 07/16/18 )

Janet Leigh Parker

Marsha Denise Slade

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

Brandi Leigh Richardson

PRO SE

Todd G. Scott

PRO SE

Ron A. Anderson

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

Tommy S. Blalock

FF

FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10599

18-10647

18-10585

18-10464

18-10696

18-10519

18-10680

18-10683

18-10681

Curtis Albert Thornton
(Cont. From 07/02/18, 07/16/18 )

Natasha Nicole Fowler
(Cont. From 07/16/18)

William Tyrone Moore
Nortasha Graves Moore
(Cont. From 07/02/18, 07/16/18 )

Curtis Collins Murdock Jr.
(Cont. From 06/04/18, 06/18/18,
07/02/18, 07/16/18 )

Sandra Moore Stinson

John Richard Chain Jr.
(Cont. From 06/18/18, 07/02/18,
07/16/18 )

Angela Hickman Millner

Vicky Michele Tinsley

Terry Richard Palmatier
Penny Ouimet Palmatier

Tommy S. Blalock

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Samantha K. Brumbaugh

Stan H. Dick

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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18-10693 Phillip Reed Gordon Damon Terry Duncan
Minkyong Im Gordon
18-10662 Randolph Graves Damon Terry Duncan
18-10672 Edith Ruckart Wehunt Bradley Peter Jarvis
18-10588 Conway A. McFarlane Kenneth M. Johnson
(Cont. From 07/02/18, 07/16/18 )
18-10625 Kim Aaron Stacks Kenneth M. Johnson
(Cont. From 07/16/18 )
18-10675 Tanita Echols King PRO SE FF

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’'SLAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR‘E' OR‘I' OR'M’ OR'R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY:; ‘E' CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.





